






























































































































































PAGE 004-10S-12S AIRAILE - 912/912S OIL TANK AND OPTIONAL COOLER INSTALLATION

# DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QUANTITY

1 Hose Clamp 25-5288.
2 Oil Tank Mount, RH 1KPPW0147-R.
3 3/16" Shear Nut 2AN364-1032A.
4 Oil Tank Mount, LH 1KPPW0147-L.
5 3/16" Thick Washer 2AN960-10.
6 3/16" Bolt 2AN3-25A.
7 Straight Fitting 1KSPW0026.
8 Oil Line - Suction 3 ftKSPW0080.
9 Oil Line - Return 2 ftKSPW0031.

10 Hose Clamp 25-6203.
11 5/16" Overflow Hose 72 inEGCS-OFH.
12 3/16" Bolt* 8AN3-4A.
13 Loctite Blue 0LOC-TITE.
14 3/16" Thin Washer* 8AN960-10L.
15 Oil Cooler Mount Bracket* 2KPPW0191.
16 Upper Bracket Mount - Oil Cooler* 1KPPW0071.
17 .093 Silicone Sheet* 2KPPW0254.
18 Threaded Bushing-Oil Cooler* 4KPPW0192.
19 Small Oil Cooler* 120708.
20 Lower Bracket Mount - Oil Cooler* 1KPPW0072.
21 90 Degree Fitting 2KSPW0002.
22 Straight Fitting* 1KSPW0026.
23 90 Degree Fitting* 1KSPW0002.
24 Banjo Fitting 1956-315.
25 Banjo Bolt - M16 x 1.5 x 28 1940-878.
26 Gasket Ring - 16 x 22 2430-622.
27 Safety Wire 0-----.
28 90 Degree Fitting - Long 1KSPW0082.

* Optional

12/6/2006














































































































































	Parts page turning.pdf
	Page turn 1.pdf
	Page turn 2.pdf
	Page turn 3.pdf


